DESSERTS

Hot Chocolate Cheesecake 13.95
chocolate graham cracker crust, fresh whipped cream, marshmallows, crushed candy cane
recommended pairing: Harvest Espresso Martini 16.95

Red Velvet Buttercake 15.95
raspberry coulis, whipped cream,
chocolate covered strawberry, dark chocolate pearls
Recommended Pairing: Espresso Martini 16.95

Chocolate Covered Strawberries 14.95
fresh whipped cream & basil syrup
Recommended Pairing: Prosecco, Prima Perla, Veneto, IT NV 11.95

Layered Carrot Cake 13.95
sweet cream cheese frosting
recommended pairing: Moscato D’Asti, Vietti IT ‘23 12.95

Warm Flourless Chocolate Cake 13.95
vanilla ice cream & caramel sauce
recommended pairing: Taylor 20 yr Port 32.95

The Roots Super Sundae 20.95
vanilla soft serve, waffle bowl, marshmallows, fresh berries,
assorted build your own sundae toppings
recommended pairing: Espresso Martini 15.95

Espresso Creme Brulee 13.95
chocolate espresso beans, fresh whipped cream
recommended pairing: Dolce by Far Niente ‘16 35.95

Assorted Ice Cream & Sorbet 11.95
inquire about our flavors
recommended pairing: Vietti Moscato d’Asti 12.95
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Cappuccino 6.95

Espresso 4.95

Tea Forte Hot Tea 4.95
English Breakfast Jasmine Green
Green Mango Peach White Ginger Pear
Blueberry Merlot* Chamomile Citron*

*Caffeine Free*



AFTER DINNER DRINKS

Scotch Whiskey
Balvenie 12 yr ‘Double Wood’
Balvenie 14 yr ‘Caribbean Cask’
Glenlivet 12 yr
Glenmorangie 10 yr
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Lagavulin 16 yr
Laphroaig 10 yr
Macallan 12 yr ‘Sherry Cask’
Macallan 18 yr ‘Double Cask’
Macallan 25 yr (1 0z)

Oban 14 yr
Talisker 30 yr
Irish Whiskey
Green Spot
Jameson
Redbreast 12 yr
Agave

Casa Dragones Blanco
Casa Dragones Joven
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Clase Azul Plata
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio ‘1942’ Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
LALO Blanco
Libelula Joven
Libelula Anejo
Patron Silver
Tequila Ocho Plata
Tequila Ocho Reposado
Tequila Ocho Anejo
Fosforo Tobala Mezcal
Los Vecinos Mezcal

Cognac & Grappa
Courvoisier V.S,
Grappa Banfi
Hennessy V.S.
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.
Remy Louis XIII (1 0z)

Dessert Wines

Far Niente ‘Dolce’, CA ‘14
Moscato, Vietti, I'T ‘21
Sauternes, Chateau Rieussec, FR ‘19

Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing, NY ‘a1

Auslese Cuvée, Kracher, AT ‘20
Tawny Port

Warre’s ‘Otima’ 10 yr

Taylor Fladgate 20 yr

Taylor Fladgate 30 yr

Taylor Fladgate 40 yr

27-95
35.95
20.95
18.95
17.95
54.95
32.95
25.95
24.95
79-95
280.00
29.95
105.00

27.95
15.95
26.95

31.95
69.95
17.95
18.95
20.95
54-95
61.95
16.95
21.95
52.95
24.95
18.95
14.95
15.95
17.95
18.95
19.95
26.95
28.95
14.95

16.95
18.95
17.95
23.95
390.00

35.95
12.95
17.95
20.95
20.95

22.95
32.95
47.95
62.95

Bourbon
Angel’s Envy 18.95
Basil Hayden’s 16.95
Buffalo Trace 15.95
Blanton’s ‘Single Barrel’ 27.95
Blanton’s ‘Gold’ 34.95
Blanton’s ‘Straight From The Barrel’ 44.95
Bulleit 15.95
Bomberger’s ‘Declaration’ 33.00
Double Eagle Very Rare 20 yr (1 0z) 247.95
Eagle Rare 17 yr ‘BTAC’ 129.95
Eagle Rare 10 yr 19.95
Elijah Craig ‘Small Batch’ 15.95
Elijah Craig 18 yr ‘Single Barrel’ 44.95
EH Taylor, Jr. ‘Single Barrel’ 37.95
EH Taylor, Jr. ‘Barrel Proof’ 57.95
EH Taylor, Jr. ‘BTAC’ 124.95
Elmer T. Lee ‘Single Barrel’ 49.95
George T. Stagg ‘BTAC’ 84.95
Jefferson’s Ocean 27.95
Knob Creek 16.95
Maker’s Mark 16.95
Michter’s ‘Small Batch’ 17.95
Michter’s ‘Toasted Barrel’ 39.95
Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yr 99.95
Pappy Van Winkle 15 yr 158.00
Pappy Van Winkle 20 yr 252.00
Parker’s Heritage Collection 11 yr 52.95
Shenk’s ‘Homestead’ 30.00
Stagg ‘23A° 34.95
Van Winkle Special Reserve 12 yr ‘Lot B’ 110.95
Widow Jane 10 yr 28.95
Woodford Reserve 16.95
W.L. Weller 12 yr 37.95
W.L. Weller C.Y.P.B. 61.95
W.L. Weller ‘Single Barrel’ 74.95
William Larue Weller ‘BTAC’ 124.95
Rye
Bulleit 15.95
Elijah Craig 15.95
Michter’s ‘Single Barrel’ 17.95
Michter’s 10 yr ‘Single Barrel’ 43.95
WhistlePig ‘PiggyPack’ 6 yr 21.95
WhistlePig 10 yr 26.95
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