

DESSERTS

Hot Chocolate Cheesecake 13.95

chocolate graham cracker crust, fresh whipped cream, marshmallows, crushed candy cane

recommended pairing: Harvest Espresso Martini 16.95

Red Velvet Buttercake 15.95

raspberry coulis, whipped cream,
chocolate covered strawberry, dark chocolate pearls

Recommended Pairing: Espresso Martini 16.95

Chocolate Covered Strawberries 14.95

fresh whipped cream & basil syrup

Recommended Pairing: Prosecco, Prima Perla, Veneto, IT NV 11.95

Layered Carrot Cake 13.95

sweet cream cheese frosting

recommended pairing: Moscato D'Asti, Vietti IT '23 12.95

Warm Flourless Chocolate Cake 13.95

vanilla ice cream & caramel sauce

recommended pairing: Taylor 20 yr Port 32.95

The Roots Super Sundae 20.95

vanilla soft serve, waffle bowl, marshmallows, fresh berries,
assorted build your own sundae toppings

recommended pairing: Espresso Martini 15.95

Espresso Creme Brulee 13.95

chocolate espresso beans, fresh whipped cream

recommended pairing: Dolce by Far Niente '16 35.95

Assorted Ice Cream & Sorbet 11.95

inquire about our flavors

recommended pairing: Vietti Moscato d'Asti 12.95



Cappuccino 6.95

Espresso 4.95

Tea Forte Hot Tea 4.95

English Breakfast	Jasmine Green
Green Mango Peach	White Ginger Pear
Blueberry Merlot*	Chamomile Citron*

Caffeine Free

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

Scotch Whiskey		Bourbon	
Balvenie 12 yr 'DoubleWood'	27.95	Angel's Envy	18.95
Balvenie 14 yr 'Caribbean Cask'	35.95	Basil Hayden's	16.95
Glenlivet 12 yr	20.95	Buffalo Trace	15.95
Glenmorangie 10 yr	18.95	Blanton's 'Single Barrel'	27.95
Johnnie Walker Black Label	17.95	Blanton's 'Gold'	34.95
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	54.95	Blanton's 'Straight From The Barrel'	44.95
Lagavulin 16 yr	32.95	Bulleit	15.95
Laphroaig 10 yr	25.95	Bomberger's 'Declaration'	33.00
Macallan 12 yr 'Sherry Cask'	24.95	Double Eagle Very Rare 20 yr (1 oz)	247.95
Macallan 18 yr 'Double Cask'	79.95	Eagle Rare 17 yr 'BTAC'	129.95
Macallan 25 yr (1 oz)	280.00	Eagle Rare 10 yr	19.95
Oban 14 yr	29.95	Elijah Craig 'Small Batch'	15.95
Talisker 30 yr	105.00	Elijah Craig 18 yr 'Single Barrel'	44.95
Irish Whiskey		EH Taylor, Jr. 'Single Barrel'	37.95
Green Spot	27.95	EH Taylor, Jr. 'Barrel Proof'	57.95
Jameson	15.95	EH Taylor, Jr. 'BTAC'	124.95
Redbreast 12 yr	26.95	Elmer T. Lee 'Single Barrel'	49.95
Agave		George T. Stagg 'BTAC'	84.95
Casa Dragones Blanco	31.95	Jefferson's Ocean	27.95
Casa Dragones Joven	69.95	Knob Creek	16.95
Casamigos Blanco	17.95	Maker's Mark	16.95
Casamigos Reposado	18.95	Michter's 'Small Batch'	17.95
Casamigos Anejo	20.95	Michter's 'Toasted Barrel'	39.95
Clase Azul Plata	54.95	Old Rip Van Winkle 10 yr	99.95
Clase Azul Reposado	61.95	Pappy Van Winkle 15 yr	158.00
Don Julio Blanco	16.95	Pappy Van Winkle 20 yr	252.00
Don Julio Anejo	21.95	Parker's Heritage Collection 11 yr	52.95
Don Julio '1942' Anejo	52.95	Shenk's 'Homestead'	30.00
Fortaleza Blanco	24.95	Stagg '23A'	34.95
LALO Blanco	18.95	Van Winkle Special Reserve 12 yr 'Lot B'	110.95
Libelula Joven	14.95	Widow Jane 10 yr	28.95
Libelula Anejo	15.95	Woodford Reserve	16.95
Patron Silver	17.95	W.L. Weller 12 yr	37.95
Tequila Ocho Plata	18.95	W.L. Weller C.Y.P.B.	61.95
Tequila Ocho Reposado	19.95	W.L. Weller 'Single Barrel'	74.95
Tequila Ocho Anejo	26.95	William Larue Weller 'BTAC'	124.95
Fosforo Tobala Mezcal	28.95	Rye	
Los Vecinos Mezcal	14.95	Bulleit	15.95
Cognac & Grappa		Elijah Craig	15.95
Courvoisier V.S.	16.95	Michter's 'Single Barrel'	17.95
Grappa Banfi	18.95	Michter's 10 yr 'Single Barrel'	43.95
Hennessy V.S.	17.95	WhistlePig 'PiggyPack' 6 yr	21.95
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	23.95	WhistlePig 10 yr	26.95
Remy Louis XIII (1 oz)	390.00		
Dessert Wines			
Far Niente 'Dolce', CA '14	35.95		
Moscato, Vietti, IT '21	12.95		
Sauternes, Château Rieussec, FR '19	17.95		
Ice Wine, Lamoreaux Landing, NY '21	20.95		
Auslese Cuvée, Kracher, AT '20	20.95		
Tawny Port			
Warre's 'Otima' 10 yr	22.95		
Taylor Fladgate 20 yr	32.95		
Taylor Fladgate 30 yr	47.95		
Taylor Fladgate 40 yr	62.95		